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159 Robinwood Cres., 3
plus 1 bedroom bungalow.
Custom kitchen, windows,
pool and more 905-693-
3567. - NO AGENTS.

3 BEDROOM Townhouse,
371 Bronte St. S. A/C, hard-
wood, laminate & ceramics
throughout. Finished base-
ment. Please call 905-875-
2287. Open House, Sun-
day, 2 - 4 p.m. $168,500.

DISTRESS
SALE

Bank Foreclosures.
Free list of Foreclosure
roperties in Milton,
akville,Georgetown

Buriington area.

Recelve a free
computerized printout.
Visit
HaltonForeclosures.com

or call
1-888-266-3496

1D#1042
Remax Blue Springs

HEATED storage available
immediately. Approx. 1000
sq ft. (905)876-4633 Bob
or Sue.

PROPERTIES. Buy, sell,
rent. Post including photos
for free. no cost of commis-
sions. www.nocred.com
416-736-9115.  Absolutely
free. Hundreds to choose
from.

800 SQ FT available com-
plete with display space,
private office, washroom
$800/month plus heat and
hydro. Contact Wayne

Casson to view 905-878-
7777 Remax Blue Springs.

5-YR @ 4.95%. Also equi-
ty morigage programs re-
gardiess of income or cred-
t. Call Chris @ 1-800-328-
7887, ext. 321 or visit us at
www.sinclaircockburn.com

BUSINESS Finance Spe-
clalist. Buisness loans for
all purposes. From Prime +
1%. 905-690-9875.

CALL SCFS 905-844-1245
1-yr 3.65, 5-yr 5.25, ARM
3.8. Also equity mortgage
programs, regardless of
income or credit.
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"WINTER Special**
Miliside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-876-
1249 www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM Dbasement
apt for rent Feb 1, 2004.
Suitable for single person,
non-smoking, utilities, laun-

$650/month.  (905)878-
0410.

2-BEDROOM apartment,
available immediately;

$835/mth. Quiet building in

Acton, no pets. 519-853- |

4386.

3-BEDROOM, 2-storey,
central Acton. $895/month

~ plus hydro. Owner pays

heat & water. First/last and
references. Available Fe-
bruary 1st. 519-837-0760.

ACCEPTING applications

for a 2-bdrm apt. available
March 15/04 rate of
$925/mth. adult floor, no

dogs. For appointment call
905-699-1398.

- ACTON 2-bedroom apt.

$875/mth all inclusive, im-
mediately. No smok-
ing/pets. Shop in Erin,
$1000/mth. (905)877-9032.

ACTON 2-bedroom country
apartment, North of Acton.
Fridge, stove, utilities in-
cluded. Available imme-
diately. $735/month,
first/last. 519-853-3996.

ACTON spacious and
clean apartment with balco-
ny, great building, close to
amenities, parking, laundry,
1-bedroom, $790/mth, 2-
bedroom $890/month &
bachelor $610/month avail-
able immediately. 519-853-
3309 or 519-853-0719.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room beside GO station,
newly renovated, must see!

Parking. March 1st.
$730/month plus hydro.
Call 416-779-6380.

GEORGETOWN 3 bed-
room bungalow. Top floot,
central location, parking,
laundry, shopping. $1295,
inclusive. 905-877-9617.

GEORGETOWN bright one
bedroom apartment above
garage. Non-smoking, 2-
parking spots. $900/month
inclusive. Call 705-434-

- 0061.
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IN VOUR (OMMUNITY

BIRTHDAY
VDSt i®6)\ )
=’ Lordy, lordy our baby =

| is already 40.
| Happy Birthday Randy  §

GEORGETOWN small 1-

bedroom apartment
$495/month plus hydro.
Available immediately. No
pets. Call 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room, $765/mth, plus heat
& hydro, immediately,

~ 1st/last, no-pets. Referenc-

es/Credit checks. (905)450-
8517 after 4pm.

MILTON 3 & 4 bedrooms

available immediately
please call 905-876-2581

. MILTON large 1 bedroom i

basement apartment avail- |

able immediately. 2 ap-
pliances A/C no pets/child-
ren $850/mth utilities in-

9pm.
MILTON one bedroom
apartment available March.

"1 $700.00 utilities incl. no

' dogs. 905-876-4682

|

ONE bedroom apartment,
$825/month everything in-
cluded. First/last. February
1st. 905-873-3303.

ONE bedroom, $795 month
plus hydro. Modem build-
ing, central Milton, reserved
parking, security,
stove/fridge. NO PETS,
firstllast, references. 905-
878-8123.

ROCKWOOD 1-bedroom
apartment on main floor,
vacant, - includes applianc-

es/utilities/parking.  Also
store/office space. 519-
856-4900.

TWO luxury newly renovat-
ed 1-bdrm apartments. In-
cluded all new appliances.
Private entrance, & parking,

non-smokers, no pets
$975/$1095. 905-878-
9861.

UNIQUE apartment avail-
able immediately in century
home in downtown area of
Milton. 3 bedroom, non
smoking, suitable for adults.
$1200/mth (905)693-1601.

WINTER SPECIAL CALL
NOW!! Free cable hook up.
1&2 bedroom apartment
available Now and for
future. Fridge & Stove,
laundry facilities, No dogs
919-853-4374 open 7

days/week same day ap-
proval.

' cluded. (905)875-3418 5-

FIRST TIME
BUYERS

Why rent when you can
own with zero down?
Free list of homes avail-
able
with no money down

under
$1300/mnth in Milton,
Oakville Burlington
area. Visit
HaltonStopRenting.com OF
call 1-888-266-3496
ID#1051

Remax Blue Springs

LGR 3-bdrm, 5 appliances,
parking, near Milton Mall.

1st/last. $1350/mth inclu-

- sive. 905-203-2009 avail-
-~ able Feb 1, 2004. |

MAIN floor & finished base-

S ————— e S B

ment of duplex on quiet res-

idential street. 2 bedrooms, |

4 appliances, 1 1/2 baths,
large yard, ample parking.
$970/mth plus heat & hy-
dro. Available March 1/04

phone 905-876-0650. |

MILTON - Appleby/Derry - 2
bedroom small cottage
w/basement, incl. fridge,
stove, washer, dryer, dish-
washer, air cond., trees &
birds, backs onto conserva-
tion, on side of Niagara Es-
carpment, S.E. view over
Tor/Oak, $1,200. + heat +
hydro 905-876-2828.

MILTON 3-bdrm detached,
2-baths, finished basement,
garage, close to schools,
GO & shopping, A/C,
$1600+, 416-254-6331

ONE half of farm house just
north of Georgetown, 3
bedroom, avail. February.
1st. $1000/mth inclusive.

Call Peter (905)877-5211. #

PRIVATE 3 bedroom home
with Hwy frontage. paved
driveway. Oil heat. F/P. 5
appliances. Satellite dish.
Inground pool, oversized
double garage. located on
Hwy. 6 Puslinch. Available
immediately. 905-467-
1556

3 bedroom, family room,
eat in kitchen, garage, use |
Milton.
$1,200/month plus utilities.

of pool in

Call Greg (905)335-2352.

4 BDR 2 storey townhouse, garage, A/C, excellent condi-

tion, 1st + last. Available Feb 1, 2004. $1250.00 + utilities. |

905-876-2215

BRAND new 3-bdrm, 1500 sq ft. townhouse in Milton. 5 |
minutes from Mississauga $1400/mth plus utilities 905- |
693-8455. |

FOR sale or rent 3-bdrm with fireplace, new in Hawthorne t
Village. Call 905-331-7450.

LARGE, newly renovated 2&3 bedroom, fireplace (3bdrm), |
4 appliances, hardwood floors, parking included. Available |
immediately/ Dec. 1/Jan. 1. Close to all amenities, park-like |
setting.  Arlington Blvd., Burlington. 905-681-0070,
www.pmonline.com

MILTON 3 & 4 bedrooms available irnmediamt_ely, please call
905-876-2581.

MILTON available now 3 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, 1 car ga- |
rage, driveway for 1 car. Nice complex. All appliances in- |
cluded. $1250/mth 905-878-7072. |

TOWN;I-OUSE for rent Feb 1, 2004, 5 app—li;nces. All new i
carpet, gas fireplace, garage, fenced yard. Call Carole |
905-878-8101 $1300. per month. |

FURNISHED bedroom with use of kitchen, living, laundry |
and parking. $110 per week, (905) 878-0882. |

— 1
GENTLEMAN preferred, $395 utilities included. Milton ‘
905-878-3632 |

IN Milton, close to GO and mall, female preferred, $125/wk. |
inclusive. 905-878-3145. |

NEWLY renovatéd room, share bathr;um, large kitchen, |
laundry, parking. Working gentleman preferred available |
immediately. 905-878-4604

BONIN-LABRECQUE, Agnese

At her home in Hamilton with her family by her side on
Thursday, January 8th 2004. Agnese Bonin-Labrecque,
beloved wife of Richard. Loving mother of Sarah. Dear
daughter of Alfredo and Enrichetta Bonin of Milton. Dear
sister of Livio and his wife Laurel Bonin and Raymond and
his wife Lise Bonin both of Milton. Agnese will be missed
by her nieces Leanne and her fiance Francis, Adam, An-
drea and Julie and brother-in-laws Rob and his wife Gayle
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